Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519361EN   page 1
July 7, 2020 4:19 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 1' x 4', 2' x 2' and 2' x 4' recessed & surface versions
•	 Advanced optical control
•	 High performance efficacy up to 127 lumens per watt

PS519361EN   page 2
July 7, 2020 4:19 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24AC-LD5-55-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Rating Series Type Lamp Type Lumen Outputs Shielding Voltage
Rating Series (7) Type Lamp Type Lumen Outputs Shielding Voltage (1)
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
24AC=2x4 Accord Series [Blank]=Standard
A=Air (vented) (3)
LD5=LED 5.0 Stock Lumen Outputs
44=4400 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
MTO Lumen Outputs
31=3100 Lumens (5)
36=3600 Lumens
39=3900 Lumens
48=4800 Lumens
63=6300 Lumens
68=6800 Lumens
73=7300 Lumens
[Blank]=Standard Lens
SQP=Lens with Square
Pattern Insert
RDP=Lens with Round
Pattern Insert
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage (Class 2) (C)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(7) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for both DLC
Standard and DLC Premium, refer to
www.designlights.org for details.
(3) Air versions are not designed for
continuous row mount applications.
Air version is vented but does not
meet air handling requirements.
(5) 3100 and 3600 lumen options not available with Step-
dim driver and wiyh Fifth Light drivers (5LTD and 5LTHD).
(1) Products also available in non-US voltages
and frequencies for international markets.
(4) 347V emergency option not available with
emergency options. (C) Consult DLVP system
pages for additional details and compatibility.
Emergency Options CCT Flex Driver Type
Emergency Options CCT Flex Driver Type
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
ELV7W=7-watt, DLVP-compatible low voltage emergency battery
pack installed (C)
ELV14W=14-watt DLVP-compatible low voltage emergency
battery pack installed (C)
GTR2=Generator Transfer Relay (6)